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Product manual
Gebrauchsanweisung 

Manuel du produit
Manual del producto 

Manuale del prodotto

EN:Our product will be delivered to you in 2 packages.
The delivery times of these 2 packagesmay differ,please be patient and thank you for your understanding
FR:Notre produit vous sera livré en 2 colis.Les delais de livraison de ces 2 colis peuvent différer,soyez 
patient et merci de votre compréhension.
DE:Unser Produkt wird Ihnen in 2 Paketen geliefert.Die Lieferzeiten dieser 2 
Paketekonnenabweichen,bitte haben Sie etwas Geduld und vielen Dank fur Ihr Verstandnis
IT:I nostri prodotti vengono trasportati in due pacchetti. I tempi di consegna dei due pacchetti sono diversi: abbiate 
pazienza e vi ringrazio per la vostra comprensione.
ES:Nuestro producto se entrega en dos paquetes. El tiempo de entrega de estos dos paquetes es diferente. Por favor, sea 
paciente. Gracias por su comprensión.



[DE] 

Warnung: Dieses Produkt ist mit einer Kippsicherung ausgestattet. Bitte installieren Sie dieses Gerät unbedingt, 

um unnötige Verletzungen durch Umkippen zu vermeiden. 

Warnung: Erlauben Sie Kindern nicht, auf die Möbel zu klettern, da dies zum Umkippen und zu schweren 

Verletzungen führen kann. 

Warnung: Um die Sicherheit zu gewährleisten, befolgen Sie bitte die Anweisungen zur korrekten Installation und 

holen Sie sich bei Bedarf professionelle Hilfe. 

Warnung: Stellen Sie Möbel nicht in der Nähe von Feuerquellen oder Gegenständen mit hoher Temperatur auf, 

um Brandgefahr zu vermeiden. 

 

[EN] 

Warning: This product is equipped with an anti-tilt device. Please be sure to install this device to prevent 

unnecessary injuries caused by tipping. 

Warning: Do not allow children to climb on the furniture as this may result in tipping and serious personal injury. 

Warning: To ensure safety, please follow the instructions for correct installation and seek professional assistance 

if necessary. 

Warning: Do not place furniture close to fire sources or high-temperature objects to avoid the risk of fire. 

 

[FR] 

Avertissement : Ce produit est équipé d'un dispositif anti-basculement. Assurez-vous d'installer cet appareil pour 

éviter les blessures inutiles causées par le basculement. 

Avertissement : Ne laissez pas les enfants grimper sur les meubles car cela pourrait entraîner un basculement 

et des blessures graves. 

Avertissement : pour garantir la sécurité, veuillez suivre les instructions pour une installation correcte et 

demander l'aide d'un professionnel si nécessaire. 

Avertissement : Ne placez pas les meubles à proximité de sources d'incendie ou d'objets à haute température 

pour éviter tout risque d'incendie. 

 

[IT]  

Attenzione: questo prodotto è dotato di un dispositivo antiribaltamento. Assicurarsi di installare questo dispositivo 

per evitare lesioni inutili causate dal ribaltamento. 

Attenzione: non permettere ai bambini di arrampicarsi sui mobili poiché ciò potrebbe causare ribaltamento e gra

vi lesioni personali. 

Attenzione: per garantire la sicurezza, seguire le istruzioni per una corretta installazione e, se necessario, 

richiedere assistenza professionale. 

Attenzione: non posizionare i mobili vicino a fonti di fuoco o oggetti ad alta temperatura per evitare il rischio di 

incendio. 

 

[ES] 

Advertencia: Este producto está equipado con un dispositivo antivuelco. Asegúrese de instalar este dispositivo 

para evitar lesiones innecesarias causadas por vuelcos. 

Advertencia: No permita que los niños se suban a los muebles, ya que esto podría provocar vuelcos y lesiones 

personales graves. 

Advertencia: Para garantizar la seguridad, siga las instrucciones para una instalación correcta y busque 

asistencia profesional si es necesario. 

Advertencia: No coloque muebles cerca de fuentes de fuego u objetos de alta temperatura para evitar el riesgo 

de incendio. 
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Hardware  N625P170667
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EN:Switch to the other side
DE:Und jetzt rüber damit
FR:Passer de l’autre côté
IT:Passa all’ altro lato
ES:Cambiar al otro lado
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LED

EN:Inorderto maketheproduct more beautiful,please paste 
hardware Montheexposed holes
DE:Um das produkt hübscher zu machen, befestigen sie 
bitte ihr metallmetall an das offene fenster
FR:Afin de rendre le produit plus beau, s’il vous plaît 
coller le matériel M sur les trous exposés
IT:Per rendere il prodotto più bello, incollare l’hardware 
M sui fori esposti
ES:Con el fin de hacer el producto más hermoso, por favor
 pega hardware M en los agujeros expuestos

EN:Scan to download App control the Led light.
DE:Das led-display wird durchsucht.
FR:Scanner pour télécharger App contrôler la 
lumière Led.
IT:Scansiona per scaricare l’ applicazione 
controlla la luce Led.
ES:Analice para descargar la aplicación control de
 la luz Led.
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EN:PLEASE NOTE:Part number 17.18.19.20.21.22.27.28is covered with atight plastic 
protective film.If there are scratches on the product after disassembly,please don't worry,it's 
not product damage.
Please slowly tear off the protective plastic film on the surface along the edge.After peeling off,
the product becomes smooth and clean.
DE:Achtung, körperteil 17. 18.19.20. 21. 22. 27. 28. Sie war mit einer hülle aus plastik 
bedeckt. Keine sorge, wenn das produkt bei schluss beschädigt wird, es ist also nichts kaputt. 
Bitte reißen sie den plastik-schutzfilm an den ecken langsam herunter. Wenn das produkt 
abgetrennt ist, wird es glatt und sauber.
FR:Veuillez noter: référence 17.18.19.20. 21.  22.  27.  28.  Est recouvert d’un film 
protecteur en plastique étanche. S’il y a des rayures sur le produit après le démontage, ne 
vous inquiétez pas, ce n’est pas des dommages au produit. Veuillez déchirer lentement le 
film plastique protecteur sur la surface le long du bord. Après l’épluchage, le produit devient 
lisse et propre.
IT:Nota: parte n. 17.18.19.20 21.  22.  27.  28.  È ricoperto da una pellicola protettiva di 
plastica rigida. Se ci sono graffi sul prodotto dopo lo smontaggio, non preoccuparti, non è un 
danno al prodotto. Rimuovere lentamente la pellicola protettiva di plastica dalla superficie 
lungo il bordo. Dopo la sbucciatura, il prodotto diventa liscio e pulito.
ES:Nota: número de parte 17.18.19.20. 21.  22.  27.  28.  Se cubre con una película protectora 
de plástico. Si hay arañazos en el producto después del desmontaje, por favor no preocuparse, 
no es daño del producto. Por favor quite lentamente la película protectora de plástico en la 
superficie alo largo del borde. Después de pelarse, el producto se vuelve suave y limpio.



 

Verification of Compliance 
Verification No.: TMC210319126-E 

Name and address of 

Applicant: 

Shenzhen CWG Technology Co., Ltd  

5 / F, No.264 Baoshi East Road, Shiyan street, Bao'an District, 

Shenzhen,China 518108 

Name and address of 

Manufacturer 

Shenzhen CWG Technology Co., Ltd  

5 / F, No.264 Baoshi East Road, Shiyan street, Bao'an District, 

Shenzhen,China 518108 

Product name: LED Strip 

Rated: DC12V  

Product model(s): CWG-5050RGB-60D-12V , additional models reference attachment 

Product trademark: 创唯光 

This verification confirms that the product meets the requirements of the following standard. 

The conformity was demonstrated based on following standard(s) listed by European Commission as 

harmonized with EMC Directive 2014/30/EU. 

EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020          

IEC 61547:2020 
 

The verification has been carried out in accordance with individual rules and conditions agreed with the 

applicant. Evaluation has been carried out in accordance with: 

Test report(s) No.: TMC210319126-E 

Test conducted by: TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

Verification issue date: March 26, 2021 

Notes: 

This verification refers to the above mentioned product and its conformity in regards of above 

mentioned standard(s) was proven on test sample.  

This verification does not imply meeting all essential requirements, assessment of the 

series-production or any other restricted Notified Bodies conformity assessment procedure 

appropriate for the product. 

This verification holder shall use this verification in connection to verification of conformity and 

technical data relevant for the product the verification was issued. 

TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

t:86-755-86642861  cert@tmc-lab.com  www.tmc-lab.com 

1st Floor, Block A1, Zone A, Xinshidai Gongrong Industrial Park, No. 2, Shihuan Road, Shiyan Street, 

Baoan District, Shenzhen, China  

 

  

Lab Director  

Lemon Rao 
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